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Alicante (Spain), June 29*" to July 3™ 2022 —

CONFIRMATION/CHANGES OR WITHDRAWAL OF ROUTINE

NAMES OF THE COMPETITORS FOR ROUTINE SESSIONS

The list must be handed to the referee at least tow hours prior to start time routine number one.

COUNTRY
TECHNICAL FREE
ROUTINE SOLO (M/F)
DUET
MIXED DUET
TEAM
COMIBINATION
CHANGE:
HIGHLIGHT
or WITHDRAWAL:
SURNAME FIRST NAME
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11
12
R1
R2
DATE & TIME SIGNATURE:

RECEIVED BY REFEREE:




	Text1: 
	Check Box2: Off
	Check Box3: Off
	Check Box4: Off
	Check Box5: Off
	Check Box6: Off
	Check Box7: Off
	Check Box8: Off
	Check Box9: Off
	Text11: 
	Text12: 
	Text13: 
	Text14: 
	Text15: 
	Text16: 
	Text17: 
	Text18: 
	Text19: 
	Text20: 
	Text21: 
	Text22: 
	Text23: 
	Text24: 
	Text25: 
	Text26: 
	Text27: 
	Text28: 
	Text29: 
	Text30: 
	Text31: 
	Text32: 
	Text33: 
	Text34: 
	Text35: 
	Text36: 
	Text37: 
	Text38: 
	Text39: 
	Text40: 
	Check Box1: Off
	Check Box10: Off
	Check Box11: Off
	Text41: 
	Check Box12: Off
	Check Box13: Off


